Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nimi
Name

RAnnlund
Anikin
Gronningen
Brenden
Larsson
Tiainen
Hamalainen
Hjermstad
Hamalainen
Pelkonen
Kolehmainen
Simonen
Hakulinen
Hirvonen
Samuelsson
Puurtinen
Kontinen
Bergqvist
Partanen
Pekarila
Utrobin
Kemilainen
Joenpolvi
Ojala
Luukkonen
Werner
Hillebrandt
Lihvonen
Hakkola

lImoittautuneita: 118

Entered:

118

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 4.3.-5.3. 1961

Kansainvalinen miesten 50 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 50 km
Lahti 5.3.1961

Assar
Nikolai
Harald
Hallgeir
Lennart
Arto
Raimo
Reidar
Kalevi
Pentti
Eero
Auvo
Veikko
Matti
Gunnar
Aarne
Veini
Lauri
Kari
Eero
lvan
Veli
Alpo
Esko
Erkki
Kuno
Osmo
Taisto
Jaakko

Ei lahteneitd: 60
Not started: 60

Seura
Club

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Lautealan Ns. Urh.

Sulkavan Urh.
Simpeleen Urh.
Anttolan Urh.
Savonlinnan HS
Jamsankosken llves
Polvijarven Urh.

Ruokolahden Raju
Kuopion Pol. Urh.
Inkeroisten Terho
Leppavirran Viri

Tampereen Pol. Urh.

Varkauden Urh.
Miehikkalan Vilkas
LHS
Tainonkosken Urh.

Fiskars IF
KHS
Mantsalan Urh.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

SWE
SOV
NOR
NOR
SWE
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SOV
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DDR
FIN
FIN
FIN

Keskeyttaneita: 29

Not finished: 29

Aika
Time

2,46,39,9
2,51,21,6
2,52,00,9
2,52,16,8
2,52,18,2
2,52,30,9
2,52,33,0
2,55,09,6
2,55,18,5
2,55,55,7
2,56,22,5
2,57,22,4
2,57,38,1
2,58,07,6
2,59,01,9
3,01,08,7
3,01,24,5
3,03,09,9
3,03,26,8
3,05,52,8
3,06,04,7
3,07,10,4
3,08,16,1
3,09,58,0
3,13,16,2
3,17,45,7
3,19,23,7
3,19,57,7
3,28,22,5



